
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY
LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200512210006
57340

12/21/2005
01:47:02

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

36 38 Lot#:46
Book:36 Pg:38
Sub:ROSSBUR
G SECTOR II

200512210006
57340

12/21/2005
01:47:02

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

36 38 Lot#:47
Book:36 Pg:38
Sub:ROSSBUR
G SECTOR II

200512210006
57340

12/21/2005
01:47:02

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

36 38 Lot#:40
Book:36 Pg:38
Sub:ROSSBUR
G SECTOR II

200512210006
57340

12/21/2005
01:47:02

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

36 38 Lot#:62
Book:36 Pg:38
Sub:ROSSBUR
G SECTOR II

200512210006
57340

12/21/2005
01:47:02

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

36 38 Lot#:71
Book:36 Pg:38
Sub:ROSSBUR
G SECTOR II

200501260000
40060

01/26/2005
11:30:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS OHNEMUS,
PHILLIP J

32 92 Lot#:104
Book:32 Pg:92

200502090000
64950

02/09/2005
10:31:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 32 92 Lot#:99
Book:32 Pg:92

200502090000
64960

02/09/2005
10:31:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 32 92 Lot#:91
Book:32 Pg:92

200502090000
64970

02/09/2005
10:31:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 32 92 Lot#:92
Book:32 Pg:92

200502240000
88420

02/24/2005
10:15:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LEWELLYN,
JOSEPH C

32 92 Lot#:111
Book:32 Pg:92

200502250000
91410

02/25/2005
12:52:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor AFFIDAVITS CALERA, CITY
OF

33 111 Lot#:2 Book:33
Pg:111

200503160001
18820

03/16/2005
03:59:58

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor AFFIDAVITS CALERA CITY
OF
ARCHITECTU
RAL REVIEW
COMMITTEE

33 111 Lot#:4 Book:33
Pg:111
Sub:NOTTING
HAM
TOWNHOMES

200503020000
98740

03/02/2005
01:25:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS RUSH,
MATTHEW A

34 11 Lot#:128
Book:34 Pg:11

200503240001
32220

03/24/2005
11:30:47

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 34 11 Lot#:18
Book:34 Pg:11
Sub:STONECR
EEK



200503240001
32240

03/24/2005
11:30:49

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 34 11 Lot#:16
Book:34 Pg:11
Sub:STONECR
EEK

200503290001
42700

03/29/2005
01:51:05

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor AFFIDAVITS NOTTINGHAM
TOWNHOMES

33 111 Lot#:5 Book:33
Pg:111
Sub:NOTTING
HAM
TOWNHOMES

200503290001
42720

03/29/2005
01:51:07

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS CASH,
COURTNEY D

33 111 Lot#:5 Book:33
Pg:111
Sub:NOTTING
HAM
TOWNHOMES

200503300001
44470

03/30/2005
10:49:34

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS STEWART,
FRED E

32 92 Lot#:105
Book:32 Pg:92
Sub:STONECR
EEK

200504040001
51920

04/04/2005
10:52:13

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

33 96 Lot#:1 Book:33
Pg:96
Sub:INDEPEN
DENCE
SUBDIVISION

200504040001
51930

04/04/2005
10:54:07

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

33 96 Lot#:2 Book:33
Pg:96
Sub:INDEPEN
DENCE

200504040001
51970

04/04/2005
10:56:10

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

33 96 Lot#:3 Book:33
Pg:96
Sub:INDEPEN
DENCE

200504040001
52060

04/04/2005
10:58:50

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

33 96 Lot#:4 Book:33
Pg:96
Sub:INDEPEN
DENCE
SUBDIVISION

200504040001
52070

04/04/2005
10:58:51

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

33 111 Lot#:11
Book:33
Pg:111
Sub:NOTTING
HAM
TOWNHOMES

200504040001
52080

04/04/2005
10:58:52

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

33 111 Lot#:12
Book:33
Pg:111
Sub:NOTTING
HAM
TOWNHOMES

200504040001
52090

04/04/2005
10:58:53

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

33 111 Lot#:13
Book:33
Pg:111
Sub:NOTTING
HAM
TOWNHOMES

200504040001
52190

04/04/2005
11:05:54

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

33 111 Lot#:24
Book:33
Pg:111
Sub:NOTTING
HAM
TOWNHOMES

200504040001
52100

04/04/2005
10:58:54

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

33 111 Lot#:14
Book:33
Pg:111
Sub:NOTTING
HAM
TOWNHOMES



200504040001
52160

04/04/2005
11:05:51

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

33 111 Lot#:15
Book:33
Pg:111
Sub:NOTTING
HAM
TOWNHOMES

200504040001
52180

04/04/2005
11:05:53

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

33 111 Lot#:23
Book:33
Pg:111
Sub:NOTTING
HAM
TOWNHOMES

200504040001
52170

04/04/2005
11:05:52

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

33 111 Lot#:22
Book:33
Pg:111
Sub:NOTTING
HAM
TOWNHOMES


