Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200512210006 57340	12/21/2005 01:47:02	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			36	38		Lot#:46 Book:36 Pg:38 Sub:ROSSBUR G SECTOR II
200512210006 57340	12/21/2005 01:47:02	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			36	38		Lot#:47 Book:36 Pg:38 Sub:ROSSBUR G SECTOR II
200512210006 57340	12/21/2005 01:47:02	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			36	38		Lot#:40 Book:36 Pg:38 Sub:ROSSBUR G SECTOR II
200512210006 57340	12/21/2005 01:47:02	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			36	38		Lot#:62 Book:36 Pg:38 Sub:ROSSBUR G SECTOR II
200512210006 57340	12/21/2005 01:47:02	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			36	38		Lot#:71 Book:36 Pg:38 Sub:ROSSBUR G SECTOR II
200501260000 40060	01/26/2005 11:30:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	OHNEMUS, PHILLIP J			32	92		Lot#:104 Book:32 Pg:92
200502090000 64950	02/09/2005 10:31:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK			32	92		Lot#:99 Book:32 Pg:92
200502090000 64960	02/09/2005 10:31:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK			32	92		Lot#:91 Book:32 Pg:92
200502090000 64970	02/09/2005 10:31:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK			32	92		Lot#:92 Book:32 Pg:92
200502240000 88420	02/24/2005 10:15:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LEWELLYN, JOSEPH C			32	92		Lot#:111 Book:32 Pg:92
200502250000 91410	02/25/2005 12:52:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	CALERA, CITY OF			33	111		Lot#:2 Book:33 Pg:111
200503160001 18820	03/16/2005 03:59:58	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	CALERA CITY OF ARCHITECTU RAL REVIEW COMMITTEE			33	111		Lot#:4 Book:33 Pg:111 Sub:NOTTING HAM TOWNHOMES
200503020000 98740	03/02/2005 01:25:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	RUSH, MATTHEW A			34	11		Lot#:128 Book:34 Pg:11
200503240001 32220	03/24/2005 11:30:47	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK			34	11		Lot#:18 Book:34 Pg:11 Sub:STONECR EEK

200503240001 32240	03/24/2005 11:30:49	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK	34	11	Lot#:16 Book:34 Pg:11 Sub:STONECR EEK
200503290001 42700	03/29/2005 01:51:05	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	NOTTINGHAM TOWNHOMES	33	111	Lot#:5 Book:33 Pg:111 Sub:NOTTING HAM TOWNHOMES
200503290001 42720	03/29/2005 01:51:07	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CASH, COURTNEY D	33	111	Lot#:5 Book:33 Pg:111 Sub:NOTTING HAM TOWNHOMES
200503300001 44470	03/30/2005 10:49:34	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	STEWART, FRED E	32	92	Lot#:105 Book:32 Pg:92 Sub:STONECR EEK
200504040001 51920	04/04/2005 10:52:13	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST AMERICAN BANK	33	96	Lot#:1 Book:33 Pg:96 Sub:INDEPEN DENCE SUBDIVISION
200504040001 51930	04/04/2005 10:54:07	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST AMERICAN BANK	33	96	Lot#:2 Book:33 Pg:96 Sub:INDEPEN DENCE
200504040001 51970	04/04/2005 10:56:10	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST AMERICAN BANK	33	96	Lot#:3 Book:33 Pg:96 Sub:INDEPEN DENCE
200504040001 52060	04/04/2005 10:58:50	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST AMERICAN BANK	33	96	Lot#:4 Book:33 Pg:96 Sub:INDEPEN DENCE SUBDIVISION
200504040001 52070	04/04/2005 10:58:51	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST AMERICAN BANK	33	111	Lot#:11 Book:33 Pg:111 Sub:NOTTING HAM TOWNHOMES
200504040001 52080	04/04/2005 10:58:52	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST AMERICAN BANK	33	111	Lot#:12 Book:33 Pg:111 Sub:NOTTING HAM TOWNHOMES
200504040001 52090	04/04/2005 10:58:53	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST AMERICAN BANK	33	111	Lot#:13 Book:33 Pg:111 Sub:NOTTING HAM TOWNHOMES
200504040001 52190	04/04/2005 11:05:54	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST AMERICAN BANK	33	111	Lot#:24 Book:33 Pg:111 Sub:NOTTING HAM TOWNHOMES
200504040001 52100	04/04/2005 10:58:54	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST AMERICAN BANK	33	111	Lot#:14 Book:33 Pg:111 Sub:NOTTING HAM TOWNHOMES

200504040001 52160	11:05:51	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST AMERICAN BANK		33	111	Lot#:15 Book:33 Pg:111 Sub:NOTTING HAM TOWNHOMES
200504040001 52180	11:05:53	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST AMERICAN BANK		33	111	Lot#:23 Book:33 Pg:111 Sub:NOTTING HAM TOWNHOMES
200504040001 52170	11:05:52	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST AMERICAN BANK		33	111	Lot#:22 Book:33 Pg:111 Sub:NOTTING HAM TOWNHOMES